28230

R

25

INDEX PAGE FOR DOCUMENT RECORDING PLACE RECORDING STAMP/SEAL IN SPACE PROVIDED AT RIGHT.

After recording return to: U S WEST Communications Right of Way Desk, Room 110 8021 SW Capitol Hill Road Portland, OR 97219 

	EASEMENT	
DOCUMENT REFE	RENCE NUMBER: 9623406\$	
GRANTOR NAME	양말 양의 잘 맞는다. 그는 것은 것을 찾는다. 것 같은 것은	
HARO	LD JEFFERS	
DAVI	D JEFFERS	
Additional names	on pageof documer	
GRANTEE:		
	U S WEST COMMUNICATIONS	
	8021 SW CAPITOL HILL ROAD	
	PORTLAND, OR 97219	
BBREVIATED LI	EGAL DESCRIPTION:	
lot, block, plat na	ame, section, township, range)	
5EC. 20	<u>T385, R9E, W.M.</u>	

Vol. <u>M%</u> Page 35709

ASSESSOR'S PROPERTY TAX PARCEL ACCOUNT NUMBER(S):

(State Of Washington Requirement)

Page 1 of \_\_\_\_\_ pages

EASEMENT

35710,... R/W Reference 9623406\$

52RA836

The Undersigned Grantor(s) for and in consideration of \_\_\_\_ONE THOUSAND and no/100

Dollars(\$ 1,000.00 ) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do hereby grant and convey to U S WEST Communications, Inc., a Colorado Corporation, (Grantee) whose address is 8021 SW Capitol Hill Rd., Portland, OR 97219, its successors, assigns, lessees, licensees and agents, a perpetual easement to construct, reconstruct, operate, maintain and remove such telecommunications facilities as Grantee may require upon, over, under and across the following described land which the Grantor owns or in which the Grantor has any interest, to wit:

## Section 20, Township 38 South, Range 9 East, Willamette Meridian

Beginning at the corner common to Sections 19, 20, 29 and 30 in said Township and Range; thence North 1332 feet; thence East 30 feet; thence North 579.0 feet to the Southwest corner of the property conveyed to Harold Jeffers and David Jeffers in Parcel 3 of deed Volume 84, Page 8781 of Klamath County Records and the point of beginning of this description; thence East 20 feet; thence North at right angles 27.75 feet; thence West at right angles 20 feet; thence South 27.75 feet to the point of beginning.

As shown on EXHIBIT "A" attached hereto and by this reference made a part hereof.

situated in County of

RETURN TO GRANTEE AT 9 WEST COMMUNICATIONS INC. RIGHT OF WAY DESK, RM 110 8021 SW CAPITOL HAL RD

Klamath

Oregon . State of

Grantee shall have the right of ingress and egress over and across the Land of the Grantor to and from the above-described property and the right to clear and keep cleared all trees and other obstructions. Grantee shall be responsible for all damage caused to Grantor arising from Grantee's exercise of the rights and privileges herein granted.

The Grantor reserves the right to occupy, use and cultivate said Easement for all purposes not inconsistent with, nor interfering with the rights herein granted.

The rights, conditions and provisions of this easement shall inure to the benefit of and be binding upon the heirs, executors, administrators, successors and assigns of the respective parties hereto.

Any claim, controversy or dispute arising out of this Agreement shall be settled by arbitration in accordance with the applicable rules of the American Arbitration Association, and judgment upon the award rendered by the arbitrator may be entered in any court having jurisdiction thereof. The arbitration shall be conducted in the county where the property is located.

Witness:	By Talas de failers by Jan Selfer, al
	David Jeffeys
에 가지가 <u>가지 않는 것이라. 이 것은 것은 것은 가</u> 지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것이 있다. 것이 있는 것은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 가 같은 것이 같은 것이 없다. 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것	David decrets C
에는 것은 <u>이 바라로 가지 않으며 이 것 사람이 물건을 하는 것</u> 이 가지 않는 것이다. 같은 사람은 것이 아닌 것이 것 같은 것을 것 같은 것 같은 것이 가지 않는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것이다.	
(individual	(Corporate
State of Acknowledgement)	State of Acknowledgement)
Country of <u>Deschutas</u> ss	County of ss
On this day personally appeared before me	On this day personally appeared before me
David Jeffers	
nown to me to be the individual who precuted	who did say he/she is the
he foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that $M \varphi$ signed the same as $M i$ signed the same as $M i$ signed the same as $M i$ signed the uses and purposes herein mentioned.	
그는 것 같은 것 같	of the corporation that executed the foregoing instrument and acknowledged said instrument to be the free and
Siven under my hand and official seal this 184	and purposes therein mentioned, and an oath stated that
0 (1 <u>5 - 10</u> )	was/were auto instrument on behall of the corporation.
OFFICIAL SEAL NEVA J STUMBO	Given under my hand and official seal this day of 19
COMMISSION NO. 046751	
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES SEPT. 4, 1989	1996년 1월 2017년 1월 20 1월 2017년 1월 2
Notary Public in and for the State of CALGON	Notary Public in and for the State of
Nevan. Stiembo	

35711 96234068 STATE OF OREGON. FORM No. 23-ACKNOWLEDOMENT. Sievens-New Low Publishing Co. NL Festiand, OR 97204 @ 1992 County of Alschutes BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this r before ma, the undersigned a Notary Public in and for the State 96 of Oregon. personally appeared the within R m ñ known to the to be the identifal individual ..... described in and who executed the within instrument and U acknowledged to me that hl executed the same freely and voluntarily. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed zyy official seal the day and year last above written. XXXXXXXXXX OFFICIAL SEAL CAROL CALLAMAN IARY PUBLIC - OREG MMISSION NO. 015. MMISSION NO. 015. Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 1000 43일 ι. RETURN TO GRANTEE AT-US WEST COMMUNICATIONS INC RIGHT OF WAY DESK, RM 110 8021 SW CAPITOL HILL RD PORTLAND, OR 97219

